SAGINAW CHIPPEWA INDIAN TRIBE		CASE NO.
CIVIL DIVISION CIVIL JUDGMENT		
6954 EAST BROADWAY	CIVIL JUDGMENT	
MT. PLEASANT, MI 48858		
Plaintiff name(s) and address(es)	Defendant name(s)	and address(es)
Disintiff(a) atterney. Dor no address and talenh		Denne address and talenhaus no
Plaintiff(s) attorney, Bar no., address, and telepho	Defendant(s) attorn	ey, Bar no., address, and telephone no.
FOR:	AGAINST:	
After trial Consent Non-App	earance Default Dismissal With	out prejudice With prejudice
	RDER OF JUDGMENT	x
IT IS ORDERED that judgment is grar		3
		10 C
DAMAGES: \$		
FILING FEE: \$		
SERVICE FEE: \$		
	and the second	
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that Det	fendant pay the judgment directly to the l	PLAINTIFF,
Immediately or In installments of	of \$ bi-weekly/mo	onthly startinguntil
paid in full.	376	
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that Payro	Il shall withhold the above payment of \$	bi-
weekly/monthly until the full amount of juc		
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the D	EFENDANT shall forward payments to:	
	- tbal Covr	
Judgment has been entered and will be fina	l unless within 21 days of the judgment d	ate a motion for new trial or an
appeal is filed.	i unicos vitami 21 dajs of the judgment a	
WARNING: Failure to comply with this	judgment may result in your being hel	d in contempt of court.
Judgment Date	Honorable	
Judgment Date		
Plaintiff/Attorney	Defendant/Attorney	
	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
I certify that a copy of this judgement was served upon all p	arty(ies) or their attorney(s) by personal service or ordina	ry mail at the above address(es). I further affirm
that a copy of the same was served to the Tribal Attorney by		
	<u>C'ana dana</u>	